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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Riicken Frauen
Jahrgang 1999

Franziska Fischer
Sophie Fischer
Nina Podsiadly
Miriam Zschocke
Tina Teuchert
Ariane Fiedler
Eva Luca

Jasmin Tenzler

. Isabel Scholten
10. Luise Sabotta

Jahrgang 1998

Pauline Klose

Lena Gerstenberger
Nadine Westermann
Miriam Kreher
Merle Riether

Laura Fiedler

Anne Kurzbach
Jessica Mattmiiller

Nicht am Start
Caroline Wauer

Jahrgang 1997

Luise Donat

Natalie Schumacher
Jule LiBner

Gerit Janz

Michelle Wolf
Saranda Berisha
Stephanie Petzold
Nataly Baron
Jessica Wohlgemuth

Nicht am Start
Paula Ranft

Hunger Katharina
Anna-Elisa Theumer
Merit Hagenguth

Jahrgang 1995/1996

Josephine Klose
Vanessa Petzold
Lena Schindler
Nadine Ludwig
Maxi Seifert
Jessica Bochmann
Lisa Reithmeier
Lena Meisner
Michelle Trabert

PNOUTRWN CONOUAWN -

WoNoUhWNE

WwoNUTUhWN

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

1998

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997

1995
1995
1996
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1995

SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1990 Zschopau

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 07 Annaberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Chemnitz von 1892

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Freiberg

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 1990 Zschopau
SV 07 Annaberg
SSV Freiberg

SV 1990 Zschopau
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf

00:48,78
00:49,34
00:50,74
00:58,40
00:58,54
01:00,61
01:02,76
01:03,28
01:05,22
01:11,92

00:46,90
00:47,98
00:51,48
00:52,15
00:54,04
00:54,84
01:01,80
01:02,10

00:43,55
00:43,57
00:46,19
00:47,28
00:47,76
00:49,82
00:50,94
00:51,19
00:52,74

00:38,40
00:43,49
00:43,56
00:43,66
00:45,17
00:45,17
00:46,72
00:46,96
00:47,82
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Riicken Frauen

Jahrgang 1995/1996

10. Arlett Dix

11. Vivienne-Stella Schneider
12. Anne Klentz

13. Laura Beyse

14. Jennifer Mehlhorn
15. Kira Knobel

15. Kristin Oschatz
17. Ann-Marie Jesse
18. Luise Giinther
19. Marlen Drechsel
20. Celine Sporrer

Jahrgang 1993/1994

Beatrice RoBler
Sophia Stange

Julia Kapr

Christin Wostratzky
Irene Porschhofer
Franziska WeiBbach
Lisa Kunze

Helene Mockel
Anne Stoltze

WoNoUhWNE

Disqualifikation
Michelle Reinhart

1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994

1994

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SV 1990 Zschopau
SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV

SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

Der Schwimmer startete beim ersten Startversuch vor dem Startsignal.

Nicht am Start
Michelle Pollmer
Anna Kirchner
Maxi Baumann
Sarah Wolfinger

Jahrgang 1991/1992

1. Anne Meyer

2. Sophie Beyrich
3. Monique Thate
4. Lia Wolfinger
5. Loreen KlauB

Jahrgang 1990 und alter

1. Nicole Jiinger
2. Sabrina Lange
3. Isabel Beyrich

1994
1994
1994
1993

1991
1992
1991
1991
1991

1984
1988
1990

SV 07 Annaberg
SV 07 Annaberg
SV 07 Annaberg
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SV 1990 Zschopau

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

SV 07 Annaberg

SSV Blau-WeiB Gersdorf

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
SV 1990 Zschopau

00:48,87
00:49,45
00:49,76
00:50,51
00:52,11
00:53,91
00:53,91
00:54,12
00:54,90
00:57,34
00:57,38

00:35,69
00:35,77
00:37,99
00:40,28
00:40,30
00:41,12
00:42,68
00:42,92
00:45,14

11:23 Uhr

00:36,67
00:41,64
00:42,50
00:43,53
00:49,51

00:35,75
00:37,03
00:40,48
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